COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 164 MEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

3

HINGE Anton

DSTERGAARD Mikkel

Empty lane

SALOMON THING Isak

LEGART QVIST Jonathan

KOK Oliver

Empty lane

Empty lane

CLAESSON Gustav

cLuB

SKK

SKK

HRK

HK

HvK

OKs

LYNGBY KANOKLUB
19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

SUN AM 11:35

RESULT

1:4980

+0:00.00

1:5059
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551606
1:51.45
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551610.18446744073709551559
1:51.99
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551610.18446744073709551613
1:5340

+0:00.03

1:5390

+0:05.00

1:5573
+0:05.34

1:5630
+0:02.00

2:0579
+0:15.91

CRAFT ;:-
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