

## RACE 164 MEN U18 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 3

SUN AM 11:35

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	3	HINGE Anton	SKK	1:4980 +0:00.00
2	4	ØSTERGAARD Mikkel	SKK	1:5059 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551614.18446744073709551606
3	5	Empty lane		1:51.45 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551610.18446744073709551559
4	2	Empty lane		1:51.99 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551610.18446744073709551613
5	8	LEGART QVIST Jonathan	HK	1:5340 +0:00.03
6	6	KOK Oliver	HvK	1:5390 +0:05.00
7	7	Empty lane		1:5573 +0:05.34
8	9	Empty lane		1:5630 +0:02.00
9	1	CLAESSON Gustav	ÖKS	2:0579 +0:15.91

